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İFK’DA 14.03.2023 İLE BİRLİKTE SON 8 AYDA YAPILAN 3 DEĞİŞİKLİĞİN TABLOSU 

 

 
2009 Yılı 

 
8 Temmuz 2022 

 
12 Ekim 2022  

 
14 Mart 2023 

Depocuya 
satış fiyatı 

 
Eczacı Kârı  

Depocuya 
satış fiyatı 

 
Eczacı Kârı  

Depocuya 
satış fiyatı 

 
Eczacı Kârı  

Depocuya 
satış fiyatı 

 
Eczacı Kârı  

 
0-100 TL 

 
% 25 

 
0-100 TL 

 
% 28 

 
0-200 TL 

 
% 28 

 
0-328 TL 

 
% 28 

100-200 TL  % 16 100-200 TL % 18 200-400 TL % 18 328-657 TL % 18 

200 TL ÜSTÜ  % 12 200 TL ÜSTÜ % 13 400 TL ÜSTÜ % 13 657 TL ÜSTÜ % 13 

 


